
2024-25 MS Schedule Times with Half Days
6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade

1st Hour
7:35 – 8:30

1st Hour
7:35 – 8:30

1st Hour
7:35 – 8:30

2nd Hour
8:35 – 9:30

2nd Hour
8:35 – 9:30

2nd Hour
8:35 – 9:30

3rd Hour
9:35 – 10:30

3rd Hour
9:35 – 10:30

3rd Hour
9:35 – 10:30

DEAR/DEAL
10:35 – 11:05

DEAR/DEAL
10:35 – 11:05

DEAR/DEAL
10:35 – 11:05

4th Hour
11:10 – 12:05

LUNCH
11:05 – 11:35

4th Hour
11:10 – 11:35
12:05 - 12:30

LUNCH
12:05 – 12:35

4th Hour
11:35 – 12:30

LUNCH
11:35 – 12:05

5th Hour
12:35 – 1:30

5th Hour
12:35 – 1:30

5th Hour
12:35 – 1:30

6th Hour
1:35 – 2:30

6th Hour
1:35 – 2:30

6th Hour
1:35 – 2:30



FRIDAY HALF DAYS
September 20, October 4 & 31, November 7, December 13, January 15,

16 & 17, February 27, May 8 & 9, June 4, 5 & 6

*Each Friday half day will have a unique schedule depending on what is scheduled for the half
day. TBD

NOVEMBER 7 HALF DAY SCHEDULE
1st hour 7:35-8:02

2nd hour 8:07-8:34

3rd hour 8:39-9:06

4th hour 9:11-9:38

5th hour 9:43-10:10

6th hour 10:15-10:45

EXAM ½ DAY SCHEDULE IN JANUARY
Wednesday, Jan. 15 Thursday, Jan. 16 Friday, Jan. 17

1st hour 7:35-9:05 3rd hour 7:35-9:05 5th hour 7:35-9:05

2nd hour 9:10-10:45 4th hour 9:10-10:45 6th hour 9:10-10:45

Tulip Time ½ DAY SCHEDULE IN MAY
Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9

1st hour 7:35- 8:35 4th hour 7:35- 8:35

2nd hour 8:40- 9:40 5th hour 8:40- 9:40

3rd hour 9:45 -10:45 6th hour 9:45- 10:45



EXAM ½ DAY SCHEDULE IN JUNE
Wednesday, June 4 Thursday, June 5 Friday, June 6

6th hour 7:35-9:05 4th hour 7:35-9:05 2nd hour 7:35-9:05

5th hour 9:10-10:45 3rd hour 9:10-10:45 1st hour 9:10-10:45

TERM DATES AND GRADES DUE SCHEDULE

Term 1 Wed., August 28- Thurs., October 31 (42) Grades due Monday, November 4

Term 2 Mon., November 4- Fri., January 17 (38) Grades due Friday, January 17

Term 3 Tues., January 21-Tues., March 25 (42) Grades due Friday, March 28

Term 4 Wed., March 26-- Fri., June 6 (43) Grades due Friday, June 6


